
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

33-107a. Exam Schedule

Thu, 12 Apr 13:35 — 17:00 TEST Physics Seminar in English  M16-266  Pisarev A.A.
Mon, 16 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics of Accelerators  M16-105, M16-S01  Barminova E.E.
Wed, 18 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Lasers and Laser Applications in Plasma Diagnostics  B14-202  Savyolov A.S.
Wed, 18 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Plasma Physics  B14-203, B14-S02  Gutorov K.M.
Mon, 21 May 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Electric Thrusters and Their Application in Space  M17-205  Vizgalov I.V.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Plasma Physics  S15-001  Kirko D.L.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 14:20 ATT Plasma Theory  M17-205  Marenkov E.D.
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Vacuum Technology of Plasma Installations  B15-202, B15-204  Zaharov A.M.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Plasma Physics  S15-001  Tsvetkov I.V.
Mon, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Plasma Theory  M17-205  Marenkov E.D.
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electric Thrusters and Their Application in Space  M17-205  Vizgalov I.V.
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vacuum Technology of Plasma Installations  B15-202, B15-204

 Zaharov A.M.


